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Description

198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS REALTY
BROKERS INC

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS KENTUCKY
RENTALS INC
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 62 Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 62 Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

REALTY
BROKERS INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198201060000
00760

01/06/1982
12:00:00

LANDERS
KATHRYN
JEAN

Grantee DEEDS O'BARR,
PRENTICE E.
& RUT

337 162 7 81 Lot#:5-5 Book:7
Pg:81
Sub:WINDHOV
ER

198201060000
00760

01/06/1982
12:00:00

O'BARR
PRENTICE E.
& RUT

Grantor DEEDS LANDERS,
KATHRYN
JEAN

337 162 7 81 Lot#:5-5 Book:7
Pg:81
Sub:WINDHOV
ER



198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

KENTUCKY
RENTALS INC
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BUILDERS
REALTY & DE-
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
REALTY & DE-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION


