Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seg= 5; Date Recorded= 1982;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	REALTY BROKERS INC	337	589	7	158		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	KENTUCKY RENTALS INC ETAL	337	589	7	158		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	158		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	62		Lot#:81 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	62		Lot#:81 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	REALTY BROKERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198201060000 00760	01/06/1982 12:00:00	LANDERS KATHRYN JEAN	Grantee	DEEDS	O'BARR, PRENTICE E. & RUT	337	162	7	81		Lot#:5-5 Book:7 Pg:81 Sub:WINDHOV ER
198201060000 00760	01/06/1982 12:00:00	O'BARR PRENTICE E. & RUT	Grantor	DEEDS	LANDERS, KATHRYN JEAN	337	162	7	81		Lot#:5-5 Book:7 Pg:81 Sub:WINDHOV ER

198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	KENTUCKY RENTALS INC ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BUILDERS REALTY & DE- ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS REALTY & DE- ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION